

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2011, Page 31, Section 11.505, Line 11, by
2 deleting "316,999,613" and inserting "263,359,174"; and
3
4 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, Line 14, by deleting "97,394,117" and inserting
5 "66,920,533"; and
6
7 Further amend said bill, Page 37, Section 11.555, Line 29, by inserting immediately thereafter the
8 following new section:
9
10 "Section 11.560. To the Department of Social Services
11 For the MO HealthNet Division
12 For Medicaid services for low-income adults
13 From Federal Funds.....\$1,642,736,262"; and
14
15 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____